
2423 Encounter 
Night

KIDS & Littles
Childcare

Take time to
practice your

memory verse! 

1

4

18

25

11

26

5

19

12

3

17

107

21

14

8

22

15

9

16

6

20

13

27

January 2026
S U N MO N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

2

Jesus Christ is

today, and forever.

Hebrews 13:8

28

the same
yesterday,

29

Read your
favorite Bible

story at
bedtime!

What did you
learn from the

story?

30

Join us 
for our Saturday

services at
5:30pm!

God is Always
Good

Jesus Healed Lepers
(Luke 7:11-19)

31

Prayer
Stations

Family
Worship

Next Gen
Focus

EPIC
Night

~~Interruption Week - 7pm nightly~~

God is Always
Powerful

Dorcas was Healed
(Acts 9:36-43)

God Can Always
BeTrusted

David Trusted God
(I Samuel 17)

God is Always
With Me

Armor of God
(Eph. 6:10-20)

Make a list of good
things God has

done.  Thank God
for each one,

How can thanking
God and sharing

stories of His
goodness help

encourage others
who follow Jesus?

Practice counting to
10! Read the Bible
story and count all
of the lepers that

were healed!

Practice saying
Thank you!! Write thank you

notes for any
Christmas gifts
you received!

What does it mean
to say God is

powerful?
(God is full of power,

strong, and has no limits.)

Do a fun science
experiment with 
baking soda and vinegar
as you talk about the
power of God.

Practice your new
memory verse

each week!

Pray: God, thank You for always being with us.
Thank You for taking care of us and protecting us.

Thank You that we can talk to You anytime and that
You always hear our prayers. Amen. 

Pray for a
situation and

believe God will
help.

Name some strong
and powerful things

that you know. 

Discuss:
Why do we

need to put on
the armor of

God?

Name the
different

parts of the
Armor of

God.

Look at a
calendar and name the

Days and Months.
Say, 

“Every Day and Every
Way - God Takes

Care of Me.”

How do you
want to grow
with Jesus this

year?


