



Jahuary 2026

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1  Happy New Year	2 How do you want to grow with Jesus this year? <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>	3 Practice your new memory verse each week! <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/> <input type="checkbox"/>
4 God is Always Good Jesus Healed Lepers (Luke 7:11-19)	5 Practice saying Thank you!! 	6 Practice counting to 10! Read the Bible story and count all of the lepers that were healed!	7 Make a list of good things God has done. Thank God for each one,	8 How can thanking God and sharing stories of His goodness help encourage others who follow Jesus?	9 Write thank you notes for any Christmas gifts you received! 	10 Join us for our Saturday services at 5:30pm!
11 God is Always Powerful Dorcas was Healed (Acts 9:36-43)	12 Name some strong and powerful things that you know.	13 What does it mean to say God is powerful? (God is full of power, strong, and has no limits.)	14 Do a fun science experiment with baking soda and vinegar as you talk about the power of God. 	15 Pray for a situation and believe God will help.	16 Look at a calendar and name the Days and Months. Say, "Every Day and Every Way - God Takes Care of Me."	17   
18 God Can Always BeTrusted David Trusted God (1 Samuel 17)	19 Prayer Stations	20 Family Worship	21 Next Gen Focus	22 EPIC Night	23 Encounter Night KIDS & Littles Childcare 	24 Read your favorite Bible story at bedtime! What did you learn from the story? 
25 God is Always With Me Armor of God (Eph. 6:10-20)	26 Name the different parts of the Armor of God. 	27 Pray: God, thank You for always being with us. Thank You for taking care of us and protecting us. Thank You that we can talk to You anytime and that You always hear our prayers. Amen.	28	29 Discuss: Why do we need to put on the armor of God?	30  Jesus Christ is the same yesterday, today, and forever. HEBREWS 13:8	31

~~Interruption Week - 7pm nightly~~



Take time to practice your memory verse!



Jesus Christ is



the same yesterday,



today, and forever.



Hebrews 13:8